P03000075702

-			
(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			



200020774262

07/03/03--01022--013 **78.75

FILED
03 JUL-3 PM 2: 46

Office Use Only

A1/1

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Cousin's Coffee Café Inc.				
	(Proposed corporate na	me- must include suffix)		
Enclosed is an	original and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and a check for:		
☐ \$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certification of Status	☐ \$78.75 ☐ \$87.50 Filing Fee Filing Fee & Certified Copy Certified Copy & Certificate of Status Additional Copy Required		
	FROM: Evelyn Y. 1 Name	<u>Vash</u> e (Printed or typed)		
545 Clark Street Address				
	Eatonville,	Florida 32751 City, State & Zip		
	407-599-09 Da	45 ytime Telephone number		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be:			03 5
Cousin's Coffee Café Inc.			福二3
ARTICLE II PRINCII The principal place of business/mailin	PAL OFFICE ng address is:		STATE OF THE PARTY
545 Clark Street, Eatonville, Fl	orida 32751		13 13 F
ARTICLE III PURPOS The purpose for which the corporation			er eg e
To engage in any activities or be the State of Florida	ousiness permitted under t	he laws of the United	States and
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is:	<u>.</u>		vertt i v
One thousand (1000) Shares at	one dollar (\$1.00) par val	lue	
ARTICLE V INITIAL The name(s) and address(es):	OFFICERS/DIRECTOR	lS (optional)	_
Evelyn Y. Nash, 545 Clark Stre Janette G. Spurling, 212 Calhot			
ARTICLE VI REGIST The name and Florida street address	ERED AGENT ss of the registered agent is:		
Evelyn Y. Nash, 545 Clark Stre	eet, Eatonville, Florida 32	751	
ARTICLE VII INCORF	PORATOR rator is:	• • • • • • •	
Evelyn Y. Nash, 545 Clark Stre Janette G. Spurling, 212 Calho			
Having been named as registered agent to acce- certificate, I am familiar with and accept the ap-	pt service of process for the above star pointment as registered agent and agr	ted corporation at the place designed to act in this capacity	mated in this
Signature/Registered Agent	ash	<u>07-01</u> Date	1-03
Signature/Incorporator	d	Date <u>07-01</u> Date	<u>'-03</u>